
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

7 
68 
19 

121 
14 

8 
20 
52 
17 
18 
33 

Name 

GALLONI Daniele 
SORRENTI Andrea 
VIRONE Mattia 
COLOMBO Jacopo 
SALA Stefano 
DOTTI Lorenzo 
SABETTA Gabriele 
RIVA Alessandro 
IOTTI Christopher 
DE PIERI Nicola 
GUERRERI Sara 

Class 

SUPERMONO 
300SS 
300SS 
300SS 
300SS 
300SS 
300SS 
300SS 
300SS 
300SS 
SUPERMONO 

Model/Engine 

Phantom 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:15.980 
1:18.408 
1:18.417 
1:18.425 
1:18.584 
1:18.873 
1:19.444 
1:20.333 
1:20.805 
1:26.996 
1:27.953 

Diff 

2.428 
2.437 
2.445 
2.604 
2.893 
3.464 
4.353 
4.825 

11.016 
11.973 

Gap 

2.428 
0.009 
0.008 
0.159 
0.289 
0.571 
0.889 
0.472 
6.191 
0.957 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/06/2024 10:55:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 15/16-06 
300SS-SUPERMONO-SPORTBIKE 

WARM UP 300SS SUPERMONO 125 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:43:01 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 

16/06/2024 10:43 


